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	Kathryn Adams
Program Director 
Maine CITE
	225 Western Avenue
Augusta, ME  04330
	207.621.3195 (v) 
kadams@mainecite.org 
	2018-2021

	Open seat
Maine DOE
	
	 
	

	Nancy Cronin
Exec Director, DD Council
	225 Western Avenue, Suite 4
Augusta, ME 04330
	207.287.4214 (v)  
nancy.e.cronin@maine.gov
	2017-2020

	Gail Fanjoy
Executive Director, KFI
	1024 Central St., Suite A
Millinocket, ME  04462
	207.723.9466 (v) 
gfanjoy@kfimaine.org
	2016-2019 

	Tracie Flagg-Tynes
Family Member
	34 Goffee Street
Lewiston, ME  04240
	207.784.3102 (v)
glrgmn@aol.com 
	2015-2018

	Moriah Geer
Family Member
	
	moriah.geer@maine.edu

	2018-2021

	Brian Harnish
Individual
	
	brian.harnish@gmail.com
	2018-2021
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	Contact Information
	Term of Service

	Mark Kavanaugh 
Department Chair
KVCC Social Sciences
Faculty, ASD Studies 
	Kennebec Valley Com College
Carter Hall, Room 306
92 Western Avenue
Fairfield, ME 04937
	207.453.5189 (v)
mkavanaugh@kvcc.me.edu

	2016-2019 

	Open seat
Maine DOL/DVR
	
	
	

	Dave Lawrence 
Individual
	457 Cumberland Ave., Apt. 35
Portland, ME  04101
	(207) 747-9977 (cell – best way!)
davelawrence2015@gmail.com
	2016-2019

	Jon McGovern 
Individual
	100 Forest Avenue
Bangor, ME   04401
	207.947.1980 (v)
mybigpapabear@gmail.com
	2016-2019 

	Kim Moody
Executive Director, DRM
	160 Capitol Street, Suite 4
Augusta, ME 04330
	207.626.2774 (v)
kim@drme.org
	2016-2019

	Avery Olmstead
Individual
	120 Main Street, Apt. 216
Old Town, ME  04468
	207.827.1047
averyolmstead@live.com 
	2015-2018

	Kile Pelletier	
Representative from
Speaking Up for Us (SUFU)
CAC Co-Chair
	P.O. Box 173
Fort Kent, ME 04744
	kilepelletier34@yahoo.com

	2016-2019 

	Maryann Preble
Individual
CAC Co-Chair 
	22 Graybirch Drive
Apt. 212
Augusta, ME 04330
	207.622.4678 (v)
preblemaryann@gmail.com

	2018-2021

	Kate Quinn Finlay
Family Member
	
	seaquinn2@gmail.com

	2016-2019

	Open seat
Maine DHHS – OADS
	
	
	

	Carrie Woodcock
Executive Director 
(or Designee)
Maine Parent Fed/PTIC
	P.O. Box 2067
Augusta, ME 04338-2067
484 Maine Avenue, Suite 2D
Farmingdale, ME 04344
	207.588-1933
800.870.7746
cwoodcock@mpf.org 

	2017-2020




	CCIDS Staff
	Address
	Contact information
	

	Alan Cobo-Lewis
Director                          CCIDS
	University of Maine
5717 Corbett Hall, Room 230
Orono, ME  04469-5717
	207.581.1084 (v)
800.203.6957 (v)
alanc@maine.edu 
	CCIDS staff

	Susan Russell
Associate Director
CCIDS
	University of Maine
5717 Corbett Hall, Room 229
Orono, ME  04469-5717
	207.581.1381 (v)
800.203.6957 (v)
srussell@maine.edu
	CCIDS staff

	Sandra Horne
Coordinator for Community Engagement, CCIDS
	University of Maine
5717 Corbett Hall, Room 228
Orono, ME  04469-5717
	207.581.1236 (v)
800.203.6957 (v)
sandra.horne@maine.edu
	CCIDS staff
Liaison to CAC
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